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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/26/2010 7:00 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Richardson Pearce Lake Dallas HS
Thu 09/02/2010 7:00 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Red Oak Lake Dallas HS
Thu 09/09/2010 6:30 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Arlington Sam Houston Arlington Sam Houston Wilemon Field
Thu 09/16/2010 5:30 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Sherman Lake Dallas HS
Wed 09/22/2010 7:00 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Denton Ryan Lake Dallas HS
Thu 09/30/2010 5:30 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Wichita Falls Rider Wichita Falls Memorial Stadium
Thu 10/07/2010 7:00 pm HS Freshman White Football vs The Colony Lake Dallas HS
Thu 10/14/2010 5:30 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Denton High Lake Dallas HS
Thu 10/21/2010 5:30 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Wichita Falls High Lake Dallas HS
Thu 10/28/2010 7:00 pm HS Freshman White Football vs Little Elm Little Elm Athletic Complex


